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Stage 3 -- 3 strzelbaStage 3 -- 3 strzelbaStage 3 -- 3 strzelbaStage 3 -- 3 strzelba

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 45 26,79 1,6797 45,0000 100,00 28 Karas, Rafal
2 45 37,50 1,2000 32,1480 71,44 20 Meczek, Jaroslaw
3 45 42,08 1,0694 28,6490 63,66 25 Skorvaga, Norbert
4 45 48,35 0,9307 24,9338 55,41 7 Muniak, Maciej
5 45 54,93 0,8192 21,9470 48,77 37 Prokop, Katarzyna
6 45 57,53 0,7822 20,9552 46,57 8 Kot, Rafal
7 45 68,93 0,6528 17,4895 38,87 5 Duda, Mariusz
8 45 71,84 0,6264 16,7810 37,29 33 Socha, Marcin
9 20 32,60 0,6135 16,4356 36,52 35 Noga, Tadeusz

10 45 73,52 0,6121 16,3976 36,44 23 Sanecznik, Krysztof
11 20 37,71 0,5304 14,2084 31,57 10 Kuc, Maciej
12 30 59,08 0,5078 13,6036 30,23 26 Foltan, Stanislav
13 15 68,25 0,2198 5,8879 13,08 3 Schuppik, Dariusz
14 5 114,90 0,0435 1,1658 2,59 40 Konik, Slawek
15 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 30 Kuklinski, Jerzy
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 Miklaszewski, Robert
17 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 14 Bialas, Tomasz
18 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 Hodura, Slawomir
19 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 Koprowski, Ryszard
20 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Barwicki, Karol
21 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4 Rzeszutka, Jakub
22 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 38 Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
23 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 Pilch, Janusz
24 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11 Bieniasz, Grzegorz
25 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 Socha, Gracjan
26 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 18 Michalik, Krzysztof
27 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 9 Cnotliwy, Slawomir
28 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 41 Dabrowski, Darek
29 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 22 Poniedzialek, Piotr
30 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 Ciepły, Przemysław
31 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 34 Spychala, Maciej
32 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 24 Wrona, Robert
33 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 31 Malcharek, Tomasz
34 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 36 Znamirowski, Sławek
35 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 32 Nowakowski, Kacper
36 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16 Lalik, Pawel
37 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 Kamocka, Joanna
38 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 27 Swidersky, Tomasz
39 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 29 Burzec, Wieslaw
40 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 19 Januszewski, Bartolomiej
41 0 97,13 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 39 Jarosz, Rafal
42 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 42 Pavlík, Peter
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Stage 6 -- 6 strzelbaStage 6 -- 6 strzelbaStage 6 -- 6 strzelbaStage 6 -- 6 strzelba

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 28 19,64 1,4257 30,0000 100,00 20 Meczek, Jaroslaw
2 28 20,37 1,3746 28,9249 96,42 25 Skorvaga, Norbert
3 25 26,00 0,9615 20,2335 67,45 7 Muniak, Maciej
4 17 18,09 0,9397 19,7749 65,92 23 Sanecznik, Krysztof
5 21 23,13 0,9079 19,1051 63,68 5 Duda, Mariusz
6 28 38,09 0,7351 15,4686 51,56 26 Foltan, Stanislav
7 10 14,17 0,7057 14,8503 49,50 28 Karas, Rafal
8 12 20,46 0,5865 12,3419 41,14 37 Prokop, Katarzyna
9 11 20,11 0,5470 11,5103 38,37 3 Schuppik, Dariusz

10 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 36 Znamirowski, Sławek
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 41 Dabrowski, Darek
12 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 Pilch, Janusz
13 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 42 Pavlík, Peter
14 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 9 Cnotliwy, Slawomir
15 0 21,24 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 35 Noga, Tadeusz
16 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 31 Malcharek, Tomasz
17 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 29 Burzec, Wieslaw
18 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11 Bieniasz, Grzegorz
19 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 Socha, Gracjan
20 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 34 Spychala, Maciej
21 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 Miklaszewski, Robert
22 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 24 Wrona, Robert
23 0 23,36 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10 Kuc, Maciej
24 0 20,50 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 38 Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
25 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 Hodura, Slawomir
26 0 27,38 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 33 Socha, Marcin
27 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 Kamocka, Joanna
28 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 19 Januszewski, Bartolomiej
29 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16 Lalik, Pawel
30 0 11,27 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 27 Swidersky, Tomasz
31 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 32 Nowakowski, Kacper
32 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Barwicki, Karol
33 0 29,39 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8 Kot, Rafal
34 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4 Rzeszutka, Jakub
35 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 14 Bialas, Tomasz
36 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 Ciepły, Przemysław
37 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 30 Kuklinski, Jerzy
38 0 29,66 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 39 Jarosz, Rafal
39 0 28,23 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 40 Konik, Slawek
40 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 22 Poniedzialek, Piotr
41 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 Koprowski, Ryszard
42 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 18 Michalik, Krzysztof
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Stage 7 -- 7 strzelbaStage 7 -- 7 strzelbaStage 7 -- 7 strzelbaStage 7 -- 7 strzelba

PTSPTSPTSPTS TIMETIMETIMETIME FACTORFACTORFACTORFACTOR POINTSPOINTSPOINTSPOINTS PERCENTPERCENTPERCENTPERCENT #### NameNameNameName
HITHITHITHIT STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE STAGESTAGESTAGESTAGE COMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITORCOMPETITOR

1 45 10,87 4,1398 45,0000 100,00 25 Skorvaga, Norbert
2 45 17,41 2,5847 28,0959 62,44 28 Karas, Rafal
3 45 18,72 2,4038 26,1298 58,07 7 Muniak, Maciej
4 30 14,30 2,0979 22,8042 50,68 35 Noga, Tadeusz
5 45 21,81 2,0633 22,4278 49,84 3 Schuppik, Dariusz
6 45 25,31 1,7780 19,3264 42,95 37 Prokop, Katarzyna
7 45 28,09 1,6020 17,4137 38,70 5 Duda, Mariusz
8 30 19,19 1,5633 16,9932 37,76 40 Konik, Slawek
9 45 34,02 1,3228 14,3783 31,95 20 Meczek, Jaroslaw

10 30 23,51 1,2761 13,8707 30,82 23 Sanecznik, Krysztof
11 45 40,13 1,1214 12,1891 27,09 10 Kuc, Maciej
12 30 26,82 1,1186 12,1588 27,02 24 Wrona, Robert
13 30 29,33 1,0228 11,1183 24,71 26 Foltan, Stanislav
14 30 62,62 0,4791 5,2076 11,57 39 Jarosz, Rafal
15 30 63,04 0,4759 5,1729 11,50 38 Sioda, Geno Wieslaw
16 15 49,67 0,3020 3,2827 7,29 8 Kot, Rafal
17 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 Kamocka, Joanna
18 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 31 Malcharek, Tomasz
19 0 25,60 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 34 Spychala, Maciej
20 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 33 Socha, Marcin
21 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 29 Burzec, Wieslaw
22 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 42 Pavlík, Peter
23 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 32 Nowakowski, Kacper
24 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 41 Dabrowski, Darek
25 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 27 Swidersky, Tomasz
26 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 Hodura, Slawomir
27 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 Koprowski, Ryszard
28 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 Socha, Gracjan
29 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 18 Michalik, Krzysztof
30 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 11 Bieniasz, Grzegorz
31 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 30 Kuklinski, Jerzy
32 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2 Ciepły, Przemysław
33 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 Pilch, Janusz
34 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4 Rzeszutka, Jakub
35 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 36 Znamirowski, Sławek
36 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 9 Cnotliwy, Slawomir
37 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 13 Barwicki, Karol
38 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 22 Poniedzialek, Piotr
39 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 14 Bialas, Tomasz
40 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16 Lalik, Pawel
41 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 19 Januszewski, Bartolomiej
42 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 1 Miklaszewski, Robert
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